Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337

Classic
Z00 / Z1 Overload Relays
** Phase-failure sensitivity
** Temperature compensation
** Hand or auto re-set
** Trip indication
** Off button (Test)
** Direct mounting to contactor or for separate mounting, except Z1-75
which is for separate mounting only
** Open operating temperature -25°C to +50°C
** Enclosed operating temperature -25°C to +40°C
** Worldwide approvals
** Degree of protection IP00
Z0O Overload Relays (for use with DILM Contactors)
Part Number Current Range (A) For use with Auxiliary Contacts
Z00-0.16 0.10 - 0.16
DIL00M
DIL00AM
DIL0M
DIL0AM
1 N/O + 1 N/C
Z00-0.24 0.16 - 0.24
Z00-0.4 0.24 - 0.40
Z00-0.6 0.4 - 0.6
Z00-1.0 0.6 - 1.0
Z00-1.6 1.0 - 1.6
Z00-2.4 1.6 - 2.4
Z00-4 2.4 - 4.0
Z00-6 4.0 - 6.0
Z00-10 6.00 - 10.0
Z00-16 10.0 - 16.0
Z00-24 16.0 - 24.0
Z1 Overload Relays (for use with DILM Contactors)
Part Number Current Range (A) For use with Auxiliary Contacts
Z1-16 10.0 - 16.0
DIL1M